Jakubek-Willems Invite

HS Boys
Team Results

Team type: Boys Varsity

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Pulaski 24 16
2 Ashwaubenon 32 22
3 Mishicot 101 7
4 Wrightstown 123 8
5 St. Mary Catholic 123 5
6 Hilbert 158 5

17/09/2024 6:07:54 PM Page 1 of 1



Jakubek-Willems Invite

Overall Results :

September 17, 2024

HS Boys

Boys Varsity

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 1174 Ryan Jadin Ashwaubenon 00:17:08.7 1 1 5:31 min/m
2 1452  Grayden Gossen Pulaski 00:17:19.3 1 2 5:35 min/m
3 1448 Daniel Augustine Pulaski 00:17:22.7 2 3 5:36 min/m
4 1187  Charlie Vangheem Ashwaubenon 00:17:35.1 2 4 5:40 min/m
5 1456  Parker Marshall Pulaski 00:17:43.3 3 5 5:43 min/m
6 1451  Arden Gillen Pulaski 00:17:51.5 4 6 5:45 min/m
7 1188 Brady Wallace Ashwaubenon 00:18:02.3 3 7 5:49 min/m
8 1454  Dayne Groth Pulaski 00:18:08.4 5 8 5:51 min/m
9 1178 Thomas McNicoll Ashwaubenon 00:18:10.5 4 9 5:51 min/m
10 1458 Dayne Nowak Pulaski 00:18:12.5 6 10 5:52 min/m
11 1168 Ben Buchmann Ashwaubenon 00:18:17.8 5 11 5:54 min/m
12 109  Mathias Schroth Wrightstown 00:18:38.0 1 12 6:00 min/m
13 1167  Ashtyn Andersen Ashwaubenon 00:18:47.9 6 13 6:03 min/m
14 1459  Mitchell Pilon Pulaski 00:18:57.5 7 14 6:06 min/m
15 1462 Peyton Yaw Pulaski 00:18:58.7 8 >7 6:07 min/m
16 1457 Thomas Murphy Pulaski 00:18:59.9 9 >7 6:07 min/m
17 1326  Greyson Armbruster Mishicot 00:19:09.5 1 15 6:10 min/m
18 1183  Andrew Shelly Ashwaubenon 00:19:09.8 7 16 6:10 min/m
19 1171 Ethan High Ashwaubenon 00:19:10.5 8 >7 6:11 min/m
20 93  Ethan Auer St. Mary Catholic 00:19:30.0 1 17 6:17 min/m
21 1189 Cale Wallace Ashwaubenon 00:19:53.8 9 >7 6:25 min/m
22 95  Brad DelLeeuw St. Mary Catholic 00:20:06.4 2 18 6:29 min/m
23 1176  Eric Johnson Ashwaubenon 00:20:19.2 10 >7 6:33 min/m
24 97  Nathan Seiske St. Mary Catholic 00:20:27.1 3 19 6:35 min/m
25 1172 Michael Hill Ashwaubenon 00:20:30.3 11 >7 6:36 min/m
26 1182 Brayden Schmidt Ashwaubenon 00:20:37.8 12 >7 6:39 min/m
27 1333 Aiden Schanilec Mishicot 00:20:41.0 2 20 6:40 min/m
28 1327  Benjamin Brice Mishicot 00:20:50.7 3 21 6:43 min/m
29 1181 Quinn Nooyen Ashwaubenon 00:21:03.3 13 >7 6:47 min/m
30 1329 Blake Kozlowski Mishicot 00:21:07.7 4 22 6:48 min/m
31 1334 Ethan Shimek Mishicot 00:21:17.1 5 23 6:51 min/m
32 1447 Ben Augustine Pulaski 00:21:17.7 10 >7 6:52 min/m
33 104 Isaac Geurts Wrightstown 00:21:19.5 2 24 6:52 min/m
34 1460 Carter Ryskoski Pulaski 00:21:33.5 11 >7 6:57 min/m
35 1461  Isaac Sonnenberg Pulaski 00:21:40.0 12 >7 6:59 min/m
36 1173 Will Hujet Ashwaubenon 00:21:40.3 14 >7 6:59 min/m
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Jakubek-Willems Invite

HS Boys

Overall Results :  Boys Varsity  Male

September 17, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 110  Jacob Van Dyke Wrightstown 00:22:00.0 3 25 7:05 min/m
38 1177 Ben Kelleher Ashwaubenon 00:22:01.3 15 >7 7:06 min/m
39 1331 Davin Olson Mishicot 00:22:06.9 6 26 7:08 min/m
40 1450 Lucas Ford Pulaski 00:22:16.4 13 >7 7:11 min/m
41 1186 Gunner Van Laanen Ashwaubenon 00:22:17.2 16 >7 7:11 min/m
42 1266 Theo Woelfel Hilbert 00:22:30.3 1 27 7:15 min/m
43 1264  Oliver Schulz Hilbert 00:22:32.5 2 28 7:16 min/m
44 1455 Mason Groth Pulaski 00:22:41.9 14 >7 7:19 min/m
45 1180 Skylar Nguyen Ashwaubenon 00:23:09.5 17 >7 7:28 min/m
46 108  Chandler Mollen Wrightstown 00:23:19.8 4 29 7:31 min/m
47 1262 Damian Franczek Hilbert 00:23:23.8 3 30 7:32 min/m
48 94  Brandon DeBraal St. Mary Catholic 00:23:26.3 4 31 7:33 min/m
49 1179 Alecs Meersman Ashwaubenon 00:23:31.6 18 >7 7:35 min/m
50 1332 Owen Schacht Mishicot 00:23:43.4 7 32 7:39 min/m
51 111 Collin Verheyen Wrightstown 00:23:54.0 5 33 7:42 min/m
52 105  Elliott Jahn Wrightstown 00:24:02.0 6 34 7:45 min/m
53 1453 Nolan Greene Pulaski 00:24:04.7 15 >7 7:46 min/m
54 1175  Collin Johnson Ashwaubenon 00:24:10.0 19 >7 7:47 min/m
55 107 Seth Meulemans Wrightstown 00:24:17.5 7 35 7:50 min/m
56 1185 Donnie Thao Ashwaubenon 00:24:25.0 20 >7 7:52 min/m
57 1184  Ari Surma Ashwaubenon 00:24:32.0 21 >7 7:54 min/m
58 1449  Liam Ford Pulaski 00:24:48.5 16 >7 8:00 min/m
59 1263 Ashton Penterman Hilbert 00:25:17.1 4 36 8:09 min/m
60 1265 Blaze Van Hoof Hilbert 00:26:35.4 5 37 8:34 min/m
61 106  Grant LeCaptain Wrightstown 00:27:57.2 8 >7 9:01 min/m
62 96  Anderson Homburg St. Mary Catholic 00:31:19.3 5 38 10:06 min/m
63 1170  Hunter Haapala Ashwaubenon 00:31:36.3 22 >7 10:11 min/m
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Jakubek-Willems Invite

HS Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
September 17, 2024

Team name: Pulaski
Team result: 24 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:28:25.4

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 1452  Grayden Gossen 17:19.3 2
2 3 1448  Daniel Augustine 17:22.7 3
3 5 1456 Parker Marshall 17:43.3 5
4 6 1451 Arden Gillen 17:51.5 6
5 8 1454 Dayne Groth 18:08.4 8
6 10 1458  Dayne Nowak 18:12.5 10
7 14 1459  Mitchell Pilon 18:57.5 14
8 15 1462 Peyton Yaw 18:58.7 >7
9 16 1457  Thomas Murphy 18:59.9 >7
10 32 1447 Ben Augustine 21:17.7 >7
11 34 1460  Carter Ryskoski 21:33.5 >7
12 35 1461 Isaac Sonnenberg 21:40.0 >7
13 40 1450 Lucas Ford 22:16.4 >7
14 44 1455 Mason Groth 22:41.9 >7
15 53 1453 Nolan Greene 24:04.7 >7
16 58 1449  Liam Ford 24:48.5 >7

Team name: Ashwaubenon
Team result: 32 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:29:14.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Ashwaubenon
Team result: 32

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:29:14.6

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 1174 Ryan Jadin 17:08.7 1
2 4 1187  Charlie Vangheem 17:35.1 4
3 7 1188  Brady Wallace 18:02.3 7
4 9 1178  Thomas McNicoll 18:10.5 9
5 11 1168  Ben Buchmann 18:17.8 11
6 13 1167  Ashtyn Andersen 18:47.9 13
7 18 1183  Andrew Shelly 19:09.8 16
8 19 1171 Ethan High 19:10.5 >7
9 21 1189  Cale Wallace 19:53.8 >7
10 23 1176 Eric Johnson 20:19.2 >7
11 25 1172 Michael Hill 20:30.3 >7
12 26 1182 Brayden Schmidt 20:37.8 >7
13 29 1181 Quinn Nooyen 21:03.3 >7
14 36 1173  Will Hujet 21:40.3 >7
15 38 1177 Ben Kelleher 22:01.3 >7
16 41 1186  Gunner Van Laanen 22:17.2 >7
17 45 1180  Skylar Nguyen 23:09.5 >7
18 49 1179  Alecs Meersman 23:31.6 >7
19 54 1175 Collin Johnson 24:10.0 >7
20 56 1185 Donnie Thao 24:25.0 >7
21 57 1184  Ari Surma 24:32.0 >7
22 63 1170 Hunter Haapala 31:36.3 >7

Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 101

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:43:06.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 1326  Greyson Armbruster 19:09.5 15
2 27 1333  Aiden Schanilec 20:41.0 20
3 28 1327 Benjamin Brice 20:50.7 21
4 30 1329 Blake Kozlowski 21:07.7 22
5 31 1334 Ethan Shimek 21:17.1 23
6 39 1331 Davin Olson 22:06.9 26
7 50 1332 Owen Schacht 23:43.4 32

Team name: Wrightstown
Team result: 123

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:49:11.5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 109 Mathias Schroth 18:38.0 12
2 33 104 Isaac Geurts 21:19.5 24
3 37 110 Jacob Van Dyke 22:00.0 25
4 46 108 Chandler Mollen 23:19.8 29
5 51 111 Collin Verheyen 23:54.0 33
6 52 105 Elliott Jahn 24:02.0 34
7 55 107 Seth Meulemans 24:17.5 35
8 61 106 Grant LeCaptain 27:57.2 >7
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Team result: 123

Team name: St. Mary Catholic

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:54:49.2

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 93 Ethan Auer 19:30.0 17
2 22 95 Brad DelLeeuw 20:06.4 18
3 24 97 Nathan Seiske 20:27.1 19
4 48 94 Brandon DeBraal 23:26.3 31
5 62 96 Anderson Homburg 31:19.3 38
Team name: Hilbert
Team result: 158 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 02:00:19.2
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 42 1266  Theo Woelfel 22:30.3 27
2 43 1264 Oliver Schulz 22:32.5 28
3 47 1262 Damian Franczek 23:23.8 30
4 59 1263  Ashton Penterman 25:17 1 36
5 60 1265 Blaze Van Hoof 26:35.4 37
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Jakubek-Willems Invite

HS Girls
Team Results

Team type: Gjrs varsity
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Pulaski 22 9
2 Ashwaubenon 42 16
3 Mishicot 81 5
4 Wrightstown 97 6

Hilbert 3

St. Mary Catholic 4
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Jakubek-Willems Invite

HS Girls
Overall Results :  Girls Varsity  Female
September 17, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 1466 Emerson Fabry Pulaski 00:19:42.3 1 6:21 min/m
2 1471 Olivia Stedl Pulaski 00:20:24.2 2 6:34 min/m
3 1337  Juliana Doerner Mishicot 00:21:06.6 1 6:48 min/m
4 1465 Addie Bruckert Pulaski 00:21:13.5 3 6:50 min/m
5 101 Lauren Ripley St. Mary Catholic 00:21:37.6 1 6:58 min/m
6 98  Claire Higgins St. Mary Catholic 00:21:58.0 2 7:05 min/m
7 1203 Evelyn Nesvacil Ashwaubenon 00:22:12.8 1 5 7:09 min/m
8 1469  Ellie Murphy Pulaski 00:22:48.7 4 6 7:21 min/m
9 1198  Sophia Greendeer Ashwaubenon 00:23:39.7 2 7 7:37 min/m
10 1197  Grace Dreier Ashwaubenon 00:24:22.8 3 8 7:51 min/m
1 1470 Cameran Reiss Pulaski 00:25:09.7 5 9 8:07 min/m
12 1209 Kayla Vogels Ashwaubenon 00:25:16.8 4 10 8:09 min/m
13 1269 Sophia Propson Hilbert 00:25:22.1 1 <5 8:11 min/m
14 1472  Estella Vieaux Pulaski 00:25:52.9 6 11 8:20 min/m
15 1202 Ava Minzlaff Ashwaubenon 00:26:06.1 5 12 8:25 min/m
16 118 Paige Weyenberg Wrightstown 00:26:09.3 1 13 8:26 min/m
17 1204  Sophie Radue Ashwaubenon 00:26:13.7 6 14 8:27 min/m
18 102 Alice Troian Mello St. Mary Catholic 00:26:23.8 3 <5 8:30 min/m
19 1340 Claire Hoffman Mishicot 00:26:25.8 2 15 8:31 min/m
20 1463 Briana Anundsen Pulaski 00:26:41.8 7 16 8:36 min/m
21 1467 Maggie Gumina Pulaski 00:26:44.6 8 >7 8:37 min/m
22 1195  Annaliese Clancy Ashwaubenon 00:26:51.3 7 17 8:39 min/m
23 114 River Geaudry Wrightstown 00:27:09.8 2 18 8:45 min/m
24 1199 Abby Homa Ashwaubenon 00:27:12.6 8 >7 8:46 min/m
25 1268  Kylee Propson Hilbert 00:27:14.9 2 <5 8:47 min/m
26 100  Addison Moder St. Mary Catholic 00:27:25.0 4 <5 8:50 min/m
27 1336 Olivia DeGarmo Mishicot 00:27:31.8 3 19 8:52 min/m
28 1206 Natalie Schlosstein Ashwaubenon 00:27:34.2 9 >7 8:53 min/m
29 1341  Olivia Kaczrowski Mishicot 00:27:37.8 4 20 8:54 min/m
30 116 Allie Leick Wrightstown 00:27:48.2 3 21 8:58 min/m
31 113 Madelyn DeCleene Wrightstown 00:28:24.8 4 22 9:09 min/m
32 112 Aubry Bowker Wrightstown 00:28:30.3 5 23 9:11 min/m
33 1194 Madyson Charles Ashwaubenon 00:28:36.9 10 >7 9:13 min/m
34 1464 Maya Barker Pulaski 00:28:40.5 9 >7 9:15 min/m
35 1335 Maggie Butler Mishicot 00:29:02.3 5 24 9:22 min/m
36 1200 Marni Mandich Ashwaubenon 00:29:10.7 11 >7 9:24 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

Page 1 0of 2

9/17/24 5:47:01 PM www.performancetiming.com




Jakubek-Willems Invite

HS Girls
Overall Results :  Girls Varsity  Female
September 17, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 1207  Olivia Schneider Ashwaubenon 00:29:40.2 12 >7 9:34 min/m
38 1191 Elena Bojilova Ashwaubenon 00:29:50.2 13 >7 9:37 min/m
39 1201 Addison Minzlaff Ashwaubenon 00:30:00.5 14 >7 9:40 min/m
40 1190 Aleksandra (Aleks) Bojilova Ashwaubenon 00:30:02.3 15 >7 9:41 min/m
41 1193 Reagon Carlson Ashwaubenon 00:30:05.3 16 >7 9:42 min/m
42 115 Carmella Johnson Wrightstown 00:32:11.0 6 25 10:22 min/m
43 1267  Jessica Pohjola Hilbert 00:34:54.7 3 <5 11:15 min/m
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Jakubek-Willems Invite

HS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 17, 2024

Team name: Pulaski

Team result: 22 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:49:18.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 1466 Emerson Fabry 19:42.3 1

2 2 1471 Olivia Stedl 20:24.2 2

3 4 1465  Addie Bruckert 21:13.5 4
4 8 1469 Ellie Murphy 22:48.7 6
5 11 1470 Cameran Reiss 25:09.7 9
6 14 1472 Estella Vieaux 25:52.9 11
7 20 1463 Briana Anundsen 26:41.8 16
8 21 1467  Maggie Gumina 26:44.6 >7
9 34 1464 Maya Barker 28:40.5 >7

Team result: 42

Team name: Ashwaubenon

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 02:01:38.4

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 1203 Evelyn Nesvacil 22:12.8 5
2 9 1198  Sophia Greendeer 23:39.7 7
3 10 1197 Grace Dreier 24:22.8 8
4 12 1209  Kayla Vogels 25:16.8 10
5 15 1202  Ava Minzlaff 26:06.1 12
6 17 1204  Sophie Radue 26:13.7 14
7 22 1195  Annaliese Clancy 26:51.3 17
8 24 1199  Abby Homa 27:12.6 >7
9 28 1206 Natalie Schlosstein 27:34.2 >7
10 33 1194 Madyson Charles 28:36.9 >7
11 36 1200 Marni Mandich 29:10.7 >7
12 37 1207  Olivia Schneider 29:40.2 >7
13 38 1191 Elena Bojilova 29:50.2 >7
14 39 1201 Addison Minzlaff 30:00.5 >7
15 40 1190  Aleksandra (Aleks) Bojilova 30:02.3 >7
16 41 1193 Reagon Carlson 30:05.3 >7

Team name: Mishicot

Team result: 81 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:11:44.5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 1337 Juliana Doerner 21:06.6 3
2 19 1340 Claire Hoffman 26:25.8 15
3 27 1336  Olivia DeGarmo 27:31.8 19
4 29 1341 Olivia Kaczrowski 27:37.8 20
5 35 1335  Maggie Butler 29:02.3 24

September 17, 2024
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Team name: Wrightstown

Team result: 97 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:18:02.6
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 118 Paige Weyenberg 26:09.3 13
2 23 114 River Geaudry 27:09.8 18
3 30 116 Allie Leick 27:48.2 21
4 31 113 Madelyn DeCleene 28:24.8 22
5 32 112 Aubry Bowker 28:30.3 23
6 42 115 Carmella Johnson 32:11.0 25
Team name: Hilbert
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 1269 Sophia Propson 25:22.1 <5
2 25 1268  Kylee Propson 27:14.9 <5
3 43 1267  Jessica Pohjola 34:54.7 <5
Team name: St. Mary Catholic
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 101 Lauren Ripley 21:37.6 <5
2 6 98 Claire Higgins 21:58.0 <5
3 18 102 Alice Troian Mello 26:23.8 <5
4 26 100 Addison Moder 27:25.0 <5
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Team type:

Place

© 00N O O WODN -~

Jakubek-Willems Invite

MS Boys
Team Results

MS Boys

Team Name Team Result
Neenah 46
River View (Kaukauna) 68
Gerritts 76
Mishicot 78
St. Mary (Neenah) 112
Lourdes Academy 182
Sabish 187
Maplewood 211
Hilbert 242
Roncalli

17/09/2024 4:57:20 PM

Finishers in Team

45
25
25
14

11
15
10
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Jakubek-Willems Invite

MS Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys Male
September 17, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 1376  Elliott Drake Neenah 00:09:07.9 1 1 5:53 min/m
2 1492  Bennett Stainton River View (Kaukauna) 00:09:25.2 1 2 6:04 min/m
3 79 Fritz Staner St. Mary (Neenah) 00:09:27.4 1 3 6:06 min/m
4 1233 Mason Titel Gerritts 00:09:33.3 1 4 6:09 min/m
5 1220  Alexander Lamine Gerritts 00:09:41.6 2 5 6:15 min/m
6 1346 Levi Eells Mishicot 00:09:42.4 1 6 6:15 min/m
7 1374  Jack Czechanski Neenah 00:09:53.5 2 7 6:22 min/m
8 1408 Eli Stuebs Neenah 00:09:57.0 3 8 6:25 min/m
9 1345 Evan Dell Mishicot 00:09:57.0 2 9 6:25 min/m
10 75  Graden Gunderson St. Mary (Neenah) 00:09:57.8 2 10 6:25 min/m
11 1478  Eric Griesbach River View (Kaukauna) 00:10:02.7 2 11 6:28 min/m
12 49  Felix Troicki Sabish 00:10:06.4 1 12 6:31 min/m
13 1344 Ethan Dell Mishicot 00:10:07.4 3 13 6:31 min/m
14 1390 Foster Krueger Neenah 00:10:07.8 4 14 6:32 min/m
15 1474  Isaiah Butt River View (Kaukauna) 00:10:09.0 3 15 6:32 min/m
16 1399  Nolan Moore Neenah 00:10:16.3 5 16 6:37 min/m
17 1289 Kody Neitzel Lourdes Academy 00:10:17.6 1 17 6:38 min/m
18 1382 Jack Gries Neenah 00:10:17.8 6 18 6:38 min/m
19 1480  Korbin Hedrich River View (Kaukauna) 00:10:18.4 4 19 6:38 min/m
20 1219 Logan Johnson Gerritts 00:10:20.4 3 20 6:40 min/m
21 1493 Eli Swaagman River View (Kaukauna) 00:10:23.0 5 21 6:41 min/m
22 1356 Grayson Swetlik Mishicot 00:10:27.0 4 22 6:44 min/m
23 1231 Avery Sutton Gerritts 00:10:29.4 4 23 6:46 min/m
24 1235 Callen Wesoloski Gerritts 00:10:31.2 5 24 6:47 min/m
25 1314 lan Wilson Maplewood 00:10:33.2 1 25 6:48 min/m
26 1482  Charlie Jongert River View (Kaukauna) 00:10:38.7 6 26 6:52 min/m
27 77 Sam Kubicki St. Mary (Neenah) 00:10:39.0 3 27 6:52 min/m
28 1348 Kaiden Mott Mishicot 00:10:42.6 5 28 6:54 min/m
29 1387  Parker Hirschi Neenah 00:10:45.4 7 29 6:56 min/m
30 1484  Reid Maronn River View (Kaukauna) 00:10:49.0 7 30 6:58 min/m
31 1473 Elias Behling River View (Kaukauna) 00:10:51.3 8 >7 7:00 min/m
32 78  Charile Rice St. Mary (Neenah) 00:10:55.4 4 31 7:02 min/m
33 1486 David Rowe River View (Kaukauna) 00:11:03.7 9 >7 7:08 min/m
34 1381 Magnus Goodrich Neenah 00:11:04.9 8 >7 7:09 min/m
35 1388 Jack Kane Neenah 00:11:05.1 9 >7 7:09 min/m
36 1392 Jack Maggio Neenah 00:11:06.5 10 >7 7:10 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

9/17/24 5:00:38 PM www.performancetiming.com Page 10f 5




Name

MS Boys

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 17, 2024

Grade

Time

Jakubek-Willems Invite

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 1395
38 43

39 1274
40 1221
41 1398
42 1498
43 1491
44 1347
45 1401
46 1497
47 1490
48 1291
49 1499
50 1357
51 1284
52 1234
53 1225
54 1307
55 1411
56 1375
57 32

58 1229
59 1495
60 1494
61 1488
62 76

63 1276
64 1404
65 1354
66 1351
67 1350
68 1370
69 1227
70 1412
71 1355
72 1292

Ethan Mees
Jonathan Lopez
Carsten Pohjola
Benjamin McLean
Alex Molchany
Zachary Vosters
Paysen Sherman
Lewis Kamien

lan Osterling

Collin Voigt
Hayden F Sherman
Nolan Piechowski
Evan Wallace
Owen Swetlik
Owen Halla

Ashton Wagner
Sam Prucha

Gavin Brooker
Preston Wiskow
Andy Doiron

Henry Rademacher
Evan Scanlan

lan Vandeyacht
Ethan Ulrich
Graham Scherrer
Myles Klein

Blaine Schmitting
Chris Rogers
Jayce Reindl

Grifin Pietenpol
Aiden Pietenpol
Alexander Broeders
Lucas Romenesko
Nicholas Zenzick
Greyson Springstube

Aaron Rucinski

9/17/24 5:00:38 PM

Neenah

Sabish

Hilbert

Gerritts

Neenah

River View (Kaukauna)
River View (Kaukauna)
Mishicot

Neenah

River View (Kaukauna)
River View (Kaukauna)
Lourdes Academy
River View (Kaukauna)
Mishicot

Lourdes Academy
Gerritts

Gerritts

Maplewood

Neenah

Neenah

Roncalli

Gerritts

River View (Kaukauna)
River View (Kaukauna)
River View (Kaukauna)
St. Mary (Neenah)
Hilbert

Neenah

Mishicot

Mishicot

Mishicot

Neenah

Gerritts

Neenah

Mishicot

Lourdes Academy

00:11:07.8
00:11:13.4
00:11:20.8
00:11:21.5
00:11:22.4
00:11:23.0
00:11:23.6
00:11:25.5
00:11:25.8
00:11:29.0
00:11:29.8
00:11:30.4
00:11:31.1
00:11:31.5
00:11:31.8
00:11:33.2
00:11:33.8
00:11:34.5
00:11:35.2
00:11:36.0
00:11:40.5
00:11:41.0
00:11:41.7
00:11:43.3
00:11:44.3
00:11:45.5
00:11:47.6
00:11:48.0
00:11:49.4
00:11:50.8
00:11:51.1
00:11:51.5
00:11:52.3
00:11:53.5
00:11:55.8
00:11:56.8

Performance Timing, LLC
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7:10 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:19 min/m
7:19 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:29 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:41 min/m
7:42 min/m
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Name

MS Boys

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 17, 2024

Grade

Time

Jakubek-Willems Invite

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
73 1365
74 1389
75 1215
76 29

77 1373
78 1371
79 1352
80 1407
81 1397
82 1409
83 1396
84 1217
85 1367
86 52

87 1309
88 46

89 1384
90 1236
91 1211
92 1383
93 1315
94 1483
95 1477
9% 1230
97 1487
98 1218
99 1369
100 1287
101 1293
102 74

103 1271
104 1476
105 1378
106 1280
107 1400
108 1366

Blake Auxier
Coleman Keesler
Ethan Fiedorowicz
Maksim Lara
Fanelson Czechanski
Gavin Campbell
Elijah Rahmlow
Isaiah Sparks
James Miles
Wade Thomspon
Eric Melbye
Fisher Hurst
Gabe Betker
Masen Weber
Joshua Gordon
Jacob Szablewski
Chase Hagemeier
Jack Yaniskivis
Nicholas Bramlette
Owen Groeschel
James Wilson
Avery Maki

Frank Flanagan
Charles Stalsberg
Jack Ryan

Jaxon James
Ethan Braaten
Grant Klein
Cassius Warwick
William Gruber
Lucas Christ
Drew R DeValk
Jackson Enerson
Shehraj Chahal
Bruno Olson

Jayden Barany

9/17/24 5:00:38 PM

Neenah

Neenah

Gerritts

Roncalli

Neenah

Neenah

Mishicot

Neenah

Neenah

Neenah

Neenah

Gerritts

Neenah

Sabish

Maplewood

Sabish

Neenah

Gerritts

Gerritts

Neenah

Maplewood

River View (Kaukauna)
River View (Kaukauna)
Gerritts

River View (Kaukauna)
Gerritts

Neenah

Lourdes Academy
Lourdes Academy

St. Mary (Neenah)
Hilbert

River View (Kaukauna)
Neenah

Lourdes Academy
Neenah

Neenah

00:11:57.3
00:11:58.0
00:11:59.0
00:12:01.0
00:12:03.3
00:12:03.9
00:12:04.5
00:12:10.5
00:12:10.6
00:12:11.2
00:12:11.3
00:12:11.9
00:12:12.7
00:12:12.9
00:12:15.7
00:12:16.7
00:12:18.0
00:12:23.0
00:12:28.5
00:12:31.5
00:12:32.0
00:12:32.8
00:12:40.7
00:12:45.0
00:12:45.0
00:12:50.3
00:12:53.0
00:12:54.9
00:12:56.2
00:12:58.0
00:13:07.2
00:13:12.4
00:13:18.7
00:13:26.5
00:13:37.0
00:13:38.8

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

19
20
1"

21
22
12
23
24
25
26
12
27

28
13
14
29

18
19
15
20
16
30

21
31
7
32
33

>7
>7
>7
<5
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
44
45
46
>7
>7
>7
>7
47
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
48
49
50
51
>7
>7
52
>7
>7

7:42 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:16 min/m
8:18 min/m
8:19 min/m
8:20 min/m
8:21 min/m
8:27 min/m
8:31 min/m
8:35 min/m
8:40 min/m
8:47 min/m
8:48 min/m
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Jakubek-Willems Invite

MS Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 17, 2024

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 36  Sawyer Faubel Sabish 00:13:43.5 5 53 8:51 min/m
110 1308 James Gordon Maplewood 00:13:45.8 5 54 8:52 min/m
111 1281 Abdu Colley Lourdes Academy 00:13:51.1 8 >7 8:56 min/m
12 80  Max Stratz St. Mary (Neenah) 00:13:53.0 7 55 8:57 min/m
113 1353 Owen Rahmlow Mishicot 00:13:56.7 13 >7 8:59 min/m
114 1226  Griffin Reisner Gerritts 00:13:58.8 17 >7 9:01 min/m
115 1212 Emil Cantable Gerritts 00:14:01.0 18 >7 9:02 min/m
116 1405 Nathan Schott Neenah 00:14:04.5 34 >7 9:04 min/m
117 1406 Grayson Cash Seegmiller Neenah 00:14:04.9 35 >7 9:05 min/m
118 1228 Burke Roth Gerritts 00:14:06.7 19 >7 9:06 min/m
119 1489 Lukas N Schuller-Rach River View (Kaukauna) 00:14:11.5 22 >7 9:09 min/m
120 1496 Sam VanRuiswijk River View (Kaukauna) 00:14:14.9 23 >7 9:11 min/m
121 1278 Jax Thomas Hilbert 00:14:18.1 4 56 9:13 min/m
122 1380 Hugo Goethel Neenah 00:14:19.5 36 >7 9:14 min/m
123 1343 Tryston DeGarmo Mishicot 00:14:24.6 14 >7 9:17 min/m
124 1213  Josiah Crouch Gerritts 00:14:33.7 20 >7 9:23 min/m
125 42 Vinish Krishna Sabish 00:14:42.7 6 57 9:29 min/m
126 1403 Tucker Reitzner Neenah 00:14:46.4 37 >7 9:31 min/m
127 40 Luka Klopp Sabish 00:14:51.5 7 58 9:35 min/m
128 47 Pau Tawmging Sabish 00:14:51.8 8 >7 9:35 min/m
129 27 lan Anzia Roncalli 00:14:54.3 3 <5 9:36 min/m
130 1377  Leif Echola Smith Neenah 00:14:58.3 38 >7 9:39 min/m
131 1311 Riley Leonhardt Maplewood 00:15:00.5 6 59 9:41 min/m
132 1479 Elijah Haen River View (Kaukauna) 00:15:04.0 24 >7 9:43 min/m
133 53 Oakley Zielieke Sabish 00:15:04.6 9 >7 9:43 min/m
134 1216  Samuel Gloudeman Gerritts 00:15:05.2 21 >7 9:44 min/m
135 37  Angelo Fregonese Sabish 00:15:06.5 10 >7 9:44 min/m
136 1290 Kush Pharma Lourdes Academy 00:15:19.5 9 >7 9:53 min/m
137 1393 Colin Manteufal Neenah 00:15:24.0 39 >7 9:56 min/m
138 1222 Caleb Medema Gerritts 00:15:24.5 22 >7 9:56 min/m
139 1481 Eli Hunt River View (Kaukauna) 00:15:29.4 25 >7 9:59 min/m
140 1368 Benjamin Bontorno Neenah 00:15:30.5 40 >7 10:00 min/m
141 1232 Jaiden Sydlewski Gerritts 00:15:32.0 23 >7 10:01 min/m
142 1283 Zane Foster Lourdes Academy 00:15:33.8 10 >7 10:02 min/m
143 1279 Nolan Weber Hilbert 00:15:38.2 5 60 10:05 min/m
144 41 Kanish Krishna Sabish 00:15:38.4 1 >7 10:05 min/m

9/17/24 5:00:38 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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Name

Overall Results :

MS Boys
MS Boys

September 17, 2024

Grade

Time

Jakubek-Willems Invite

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
145 31

146 1391
147 50

148 1385
149 1272
150 1310
151 1306
152 1386
153 1372
154 39

155 1379
156 1313
157 1223
158 1312
159 1286
160 1214
161 38

162 48

163 1273
164 1277
165 1285
166 1275

Owen Place
Oliver Lawrence
Finn Waidelich
Cooper Hagemeier
Miles Hernke
Zeke Hurlbutt
Carter Anderson
Jason Harris
Lucas Cormier
Friederich Klopp
Miles Fagan
Ethan Skenandore
Judah Parrish
Elijah Ramirez
Emmett Klein
Wyatt Deeg
Sean Greicar
Cortez Terrell
Austin Loose
Blaine Spetta
Alfred Kisubi

Mason Russell

9/17/24 5:00:38 PM

Roncalli
Neenah
Sabish
Neenah
Hilbert
Maplewood
Maplewood
Neenah
Neenah
Sabish
Neenah
Maplewood
Gerritts
Maplewood
Lourdes Academy
Gerritts
Sabish
Sabish
Hilbert
Hilbert
Lourdes Academy

Hilbert

00:15:42.3
00:15:51.8
00:15:53.7
00:15:55.7
00:16:05.0
00:16:18.3
00:16:18.5
00:16:45.5
00:17:16.5
00:17:39.5
00:17:47.0
00:17:53.3
00:18:16.4
00:18:39.8
00:18:53.5
00:19:08.9
00:19:28.0
00:19:57.8
00:20:01.5
00:20:29.4
00:24:04.8
00:24:45.9

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

41
12
42

43
44
13
45

24
10
1"
25
14
15

12

<5
>7
>7
>7
61
62
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
63
>7
>7

10:07 min/m
10:14 min/m
10:15 min/m
10:16 min/m
10:22 min/m
10:31 min/m
10:31 min/m
10:48 min/m
11:08 min/m
11:23 min/m
11:28 min/m
11:32 min/m
11:47 min/m
12:02 min/m
12:11 min/m
12:21 min/m
12:33 min/m
12:52 min/m
12:55 min/m
13:13 min/m
15:32 min/m
15:58 min/m
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Jakubek-Willems Invite

MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 17, 2024

Team name: Neenah

Team result: 46 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:49:22.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 1376 Elliott Drake 9:07.9 1

2 7 1374  Jack Czechanski 9:53.5 7

3 8 1408  Eli Stuebs 9:57.0 8

4 14 1390 Foster Krueger 10:07.8 14
5 16 1399 Nolan Moore 10:16.3 16
6 18 1382  Jack Gries 10:17.8 18
7 29 1387 Parker Hirschi 10:45.4 29
8 34 1381 Magnus Goodrich 11:04.9 >7
9 35 1388  Jack Kane 11:05.1 >7
10 36 1392  Jack Maggio 11:06.5 >7
11 37 1395 Ethan Mees 11:07.8 >7
12 41 1398  Alex Molchany 11:22.4 >7
13 45 1401 lan Osterling 11:25.8 >7
14 55 1411 Preston Wiskow 11:35.2 >7
15 56 1375  Andy Doiron 11:36.0 >7
16 64 1404  Chris Rogers 11:48.0 >7
17 68 1370  Alexander Broeders 11:51.5 >7
18 70 1412 Nicholas Zenzick 11:53.5 >7
19 73 1365 Blake Auxier 11:57.3 >7
20 74 1389  Coleman Keesler 11:58.0 >7
21 77 1373 Fanelson Czechanski 12:03.3 >7
22 78 1371 Gavin Campbell 12:03.9 >7
23 80 1407 Isaiah Sparks 12:10.5 >7
24 81 1397  James Miles 12:10.6 >7
25 82 1409  Wade Thomspon 12:11.2 >7
26 83 1396 Eric Melbye 12:11.3 >7
27 85 1367 Gabe Betker 12:12.7 >7
28 89 1384  Chase Hagemeier 12:18.0 >7
29 92 1383 Owen Groeschel 12:31.5 >7
30 99 1369 Ethan Braaten 12:53.0 >7
31 105 1378 Jackson Enerson 13:18.7 >7
32 107 1400 Bruno Olson 13:37.0 >7
33 108 1366  Jayden Barany 13:38.8 >7
34 116 1405  Nathan Schott 14:04.5 >7
35 117 1406  Grayson Cash Seegmiller 14:04.9 >7
36 122 1380 Hugo Goethel 14:19.5 >7
37 126 1403 Tucker Reitzner 14:46.4 >7
38 130 1377  Leif Echola Smith 14:58.3 >7
39 137 1393 Colin Manteufal 15:24.0 >7
40 140 1368  Benjamin Bontorno 15:30.5 >7
41 146 1391 Oliver Lawrence 15:51.8 >7

September 17, 2024
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Team name:

Neenah

Team result: 46 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:49:22.7
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
42 148 1385  Cooper Hagemeier 15:55.7 >7
43 152 1386  Jason Harris 16:45.5 >7
44 153 1372 Lucas Cormier 17:16.5 >7
45 155 1379  Miles Fagan 17:47.0 >7

Team result: 68

Team name: River View (Kaukauna)

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 00:50:18.5

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 1492 Bennett Stainton 9:25.2 2
2 11 1478 Eric Griesbach 10:02.7 11
3 15 1474 Isaiah Butt 10:09.0 15
4 19 1480 Korbin Hedrich 10:18.4 19
5 21 1493 Eli Swaagman 10:23.0 21
6 26 1482  Charlie Jongert 10:38.7 26
7 30 1484 Reid Maronn 10:49.0 30
8 31 1473 Elias Behling 10:51.3 >7
9 33 1486 David Rowe 11:03.7 >7
10 42 1498  Zachary Vosters 11:23.0 >7
11 43 1491 Paysen Sherman 11:23.6 >7
12 46 1497  Collin Voigt 11:29.0 >7
13 47 1490 Hayden F Sherman 11:29.8 >7
14 49 1499 Evan Wallace 11:311 >7
15 59 1495  lan Vandeyacht 11:41.7 >7
16 60 1494 Ethan Ulrich 11:43.3 >7
17 61 1488  Graham Scherrer 11:44.3 >7
18 94 1483  Avery Maki 12:32.8 >7
19 95 1477 Frank Flanagan 12:40.7 >7
20 97 1487  Jack Ryan 12:45.0 >7
21 104 1476  Drew R DeValk 13:12.4 >7
22 119 1489 Lukas N Schuller-Rach 14:11.5 >7
23 120 1496  Sam VanRuiswijk 14:14.9 >7
24 132 1479  Elijah Haen 15:04.0 >7
25 139 1481 Eli Hunt 15:29.4 >7

Team name: Gerritts

Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 00:50:36.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 17, 2024
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Team result: 76

Team name: Gerritts

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 00:50:36.0

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 1233 Mason Titel 9:33.3 4
2 5 1220 Alexander Lamine 9:41.6 5
3 20 1219  Logan Johnson 10:20.4 20
4 23 1231 Avery Sutton 10:29.4 23
5 24 1235  Callen Wesoloski 10:31.2 24
6 40 1221 Benjamin McLean 11:21.5 34
7 52 1234  Ashton Wagner 11:33.2 39
8 53 1225  Sam Prucha 11:33.8 >7
9 58 1229 Evan Scanlan 11:41.0 >7
10 69 1227 Lucas Romenesko 11:52.3 >7
11 75 1215 Ethan Fiedorowicz 11:59.0 >7
12 84 1217 Fisher Hurst 12:11.9 >7
13 90 1236  Jack Yaniskivis 12:23.0 >7
14 91 1211 Nicholas Bramlette 12:28.5 >7
15 96 1230  Charles Stalsberg 12:45.0 >7
16 98 1218  Jaxon James 12:50.3 >7
17 114 1226 Griffin Reisner 13:58.8 >7
18 115 1212 Emil Cantable 14:01.0 >7
19 118 1228  Burke Roth 14:06.7 >7
20 124 1213  Josiah Crouch 14:33.7 >7
21 134 1216  Samuel Gloudeman 15:05.2 >7
22 138 1222  Caleb Medema 15:24.5 >7
23 141 1232  Jaiden Sydlewski 15:32.0 >7
24 157 1223  Judah Parrish 18:16.4 >7
25 160 1214  Wyatt Deeg 19:08.9 >7

Team name: Mishicot

Team result: 78 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 00:50:56.7

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 1346 Levi Eells 9:42.4 6
2 9 1345 Evan Dell 9:57.0 9
3 13 1344 Ethan Dell 10:07.4 13
4 22 1356  Grayson Swetlik 10:27.0 22
5 28 1348  Kaiden Mott 10:42.6 28
6 44 1347 Lewis Kamien 11:25.5 35
7 50 1357 Owen Swetlik 11:31.5 37
8 65 1354  Jayce Reindl 11:49.4 >7
9 66 1351 Grifin Pietenpol 11:50.8 >7
10 67 1350  Aiden Pietenpol 11:51.1 >7
11 71 1355  Greyson Springstube 11:55.8 >7
12 79 1352  Elijah Rahmlow 12:04.5 >7
13 113 1353  Owen Rahmlow 13:56.7 >7
14 123 1343  Tryston DeGarmo 14:24.6 >7

Team Pos

Race No

Team name: St. Mary (Neenah)
Team result: 112

Overall Pos

Name

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 00:52:45.2

Finish Time

Team Points

September 17, 2024
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Team name: St. Mary (Neenah)

Team result: 112 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 00:52:45.2
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 79 Fritz Staner 9:27.4 3
2 10 75 Graden Gunderson 9:57.8 10
3 27 77 Sam Kubicki 10:39.0 27
4 32 78 Charile Rice 10:55.4 31
5 62 76 Myles Klein 11:45.5 41
6 102 74 William Gruber 12:58.0 50
7 112 80 Max Stratz 13:53.0 55
Team name: Lourdes Academy
Team result: 182 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 00:58:11.7
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 1289  Kody Neitzel 10:17.6 17
2 48 1291 Nolan Piechowski 11:30.4 36
3 51 1284 Owen Halla 11:31.8 38
4 72 1292  Aaron Rucinski 11:56.8 43
5 100 1287  Grant Klein 12:54.9 48
6 101 1293  Cassius Warwick 12:56.2 49
7 106 1280  Shehraj Chahal 13:26.5 52
8 111 1281 Abdu Colley 13:51.1 >7
9 136 1290 Kush Pharma 15:19.5 >7
10 142 1283  Zane Foster 15:33.8 >7
11 159 1286 Emmett Klein 18:53.5 >7
12 165 1285  Alfred Kisubi 24:04.8 >7
Team name: Sabish
Team result: 187 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 00:59:33.2
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 49 Felix Troicki 10:06.4 12
2 38 43 Jonathan Lopez 11:13.4 32
3 86 52 Masen Weber 12:12.9 44
4 88 46 Jacob Szablewski 12:16.7 46
5 109 36 Sawyer Faubel 13:43.5 53
6 125 42 Vinish Krishna 14:42.7 57
7 127 40 Luka Klopp 14:51.5 58
8 128 47 Pau Tawmging 14:51.8 >7
9 133 53 Oakley Zielieke 15:04.6 >7
10 135 37 Angelo Fregonese 15:06.5 >7
11 144 41 Kanish Krishna 15:38.4 >7
12 147 50 Finn Waidelich 15:53.7 >7
13 154 39 Friederich Klopp 17:39.5 >7
14 161 38 Sean Greicar 19:28.0 >7
15 162 48 Cortez Terrell 19:57.8 >7
Team name: Maplewood
Team result: 211 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:00:41.5
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

September 17, 2024
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Team result: 211

Team name: Maplewood

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:00:41.5

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 25 1314 lan Wilson 10:33.2 25
2 54 1307 Gavin Brooker 11:34.5 40
3 87 1309 Joshua Gordon 12:15.7 45
4 93 1315  James Wilson 12:32.0 47
5 110 1308  James Gordon 13:45.8 54
6 131 1311 Riley Leonhardt 15:00.5 59
7 150 1310  Zeke Hurlbutt 16:18.3 62
8 151 1306 Carter Anderson 16:18.5 >7
9 156 1313 Ethan Skenandore 17:53.3 >7
10 158 1312 Elijah Ramirez 18:39.8 >7
Team name: Hilbert
Team result: 242 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:06:12.1
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 39 1274  Carsten Pohjola 11:20.8 33
2 63 1276 Blaine Schmitting 11:47.6 42
3 103 1271 Lucas Christ 13:07.2 51
4 121 1278  Jax Thomas 14:18.1 56
5 143 1279 Nolan Weber 15:38.2 60
6 149 1272 Miles Hernke 16:05.0 61
7 163 1273  Austin Loose 20:01.5 63
8 164 1277 Blaine Spetta 20:29.4 >7
9 166 1275 Mason Russell 24:45.9 >7
Team name: Roncalli
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 57 32 Henry Rademacher 11:40.5 <5
2 76 29 Maksim Lara 12:01.0 <5
3 129 27 lan Anzia 14:54.3 <5
4 145 31 Owen Place 15:42.3 <5

September 17, 2024
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Team type:

Place

0 N O OB WN -~

Jakubek-Willems Invite

MS Girls
Team Results

MS Girls
Team Name Team Result
Neenah 33
River View (Kaukauna) 54
Gerritts 71
St. Mary (Neenah) 108
Lourdes Academy 145
Mishicot 165
Sabish 168
Maplewood 225
Roncalli

17/09/2024 4:57:31 PM

Finishers in Team
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Jakubek-Willems Invite

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 17, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 1446 Samantha Zilm Neenah 00:09:20.5 1 1 6:01 min/m
2 1248 Brenna Meyer Gerritts 00:09:28.9 1 2 6:07 min/m
3 1428 Elizabeth LaPlant Neenah 00:09:47.0 2 3 6:18 min/m
4 1237 Opal Bruckner Gerritts 00:10:37.3 2 4 6:51 min/m
5 83  Hannah Janssen St. Mary (Neenah) 00:10:42.2 1 5 6:54 min/m
6 1427  Olivia Landrath Neenah 00:10:42.5 3 6 6:54 min/m
7 1419 Ramsey Green Neenah 00:10:47.5 4 7 6:57 min/m
8 13 Lydia Heller River View (Kaukauna) 00:10:50.2 1 8 6:59 min/m
9 15 Ava Jelinek River View (Kaukauna) 00:10:54.3 2 9 7:02 min/m
10 1295  Alexandra Douglas Lourdes Academy 00:10:54.8 1 10 7:02 min/m
11 8  Raina Gritt River View (Kaukauna) 00:10:58.8 3 11 7:05 min/m
12 1500 Jordan Adrians River View (Kaukauna) 00:11:05.5 4 12 7:09 min/m
13 82  Myla DelLeeuw St. Mary (Neenah) 00:11:06.0 2 13 7:09 min/m
14 17 Sydney Josephson River View (Kaukauna) 00:11:13.5 5 14 7:14 min/m
15 59  Lorelei Clarenbach Sabish 00:11:13.5 1 15 7:14 min/m
16 1436 Kenadee Myers Neenah 00:11:14.0 5 16 7:14 min/m
17 1430 LolalLee Neenah 00:11:14.6 6 17 7:15 min/m
18 7 Reece Gelhaar River View (Kaukauna) 00:11:15.0 6 18 7:15 min/m
19 18 Reagan Lowe River View (Kaukauna) 00:11:21.7 7 19 7:19 min/m
20 1 Norah Beck River View (Kaukauna) 00:11:24.5 8 >7 7:21 min/m
21 1238 Morgan Cutler Gerritts 00:11:24.7 3 20 7:21 min/m
22 3 Katelyn Charlier River View (Kaukauna) 00:11:32.7 9 >7 7:26 min/m
23 84  Natalie Lee St. Mary (Neenah) 00:11:37.4 3 21 7:29 min/m
24 1249  Mara Meyer Gerritts 00:11:37.5 4 22 7:30 min/m
25 1250 Ava Munin Gerritts 00:11:45.9 5 23 7:35 min/m
26 1244 AnnaMae Loewe Gerritts 00:11:51.0 6 24 7:38 min/m
27 1246 Hayden McGlin Gerritts 00:11:53.2 7 25 7:40 min/m
28 1422 Brooklyn Heling Neenah 00:11:54.0 7 26 7:40 min/m
29 1252 Claire Paffel Gerritts 00:11:55.3 8 >7 7:41 min/m
30 1359  Mya Gerlach Mishicot 00:11:56.0 1 27 7:41 min/m
31 1417  Finley Drake Neenah 00:11:57.5 8 >7 7:42 min/m
32 1364 Christa Stodola Mishicot 00:12:02.0 2 28 7:45 min/m
33 1442 Abigail Stevens Neenah 00:12:06.7 9 >7 7:48 min/m
34 1423 Corah Holzheu Neenah 00:12:06.7 10 >7 7:48 min/m
35 1239 Adelyn Horton Gerritts 00:12:08.7 9 >7 7:50 min/m
36 63  Alaina Jorgensen Sabish 00:12:09.1 2 29 7:50 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Jakubek-Willems Invite

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 17, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 11 Claire Hahn River View (Kaukauna) 00:12:09.5 10 >7 7:50 min/m
38 1297 Zoe Heinzen Lourdes Academy 00:12:10.9 2 30 7:51 min/m
39 1443 Isabella Stevens Neenah 00:12:18.2 11 >7 7:56 min/m
40 1439  Maribelle Sams Neenah 00:12:21.3 12 >7 7:58 min/m
41 1434 Sarah Melewski Neenah 00:12:28.2 13 >7 8:02 min/m
42 12 Lilah Hall River View (Kaukauna) 00:12:31.5 11 >7 8:04 min/m
43 10 Raeleigh M (Rae) Gross River View (Kaukauna) 00:12:32.5 12 >7 8:05 min/m
44 1304  Zella Tidemanson Lourdes Academy 00:12:33.0 3 31 8:05 min/m
45 14 Aubrey Hietpas River View (Kaukauna) 00:12:33.0 13 >7 8:05 min/m
46 1438  Olivia Rasmussen Neenah 00:12:36.3 14 >7 8:07 min/m
47 1362 Sidney Pietenpol Mishicot 00:12:40.0 3 32 8:10 min/m
48 1298 Ella Laib Lourdes Academy 00:12:40.4 4 33 8:10 min/m
49 91 Emma Swanlund St. Mary (Neenah) 00:12:41.5 4 34 8:11 min/m
50 89  Audra Post St. Mary (Neenah) 00:12:44.8 5 35 8:13 min/m
51 1358 Ava Eells Mishicot 00:12:46.8 4 36 8:14 min/m
52 56  Phoebe Blick Sabish 00:12:46.9 3 37 8:14 min/m
53 1323  Addy Mueller Maplewood 00:12:48.3 1 38 8:15 min/m
54 9  Nylie Gross River View (Kaukauna) 00:12:48.3 14 >7 8:15 min/m
55 1254 Audrey Schwartz Gerritts 00:13:04.4 10 >7 8:26 min/m
56 1241 Kanessa Keefer Gerritts 00:13:06.0 11 >7 8:27 min/m
57 61  Chloe Gilson Sabish 00:13:11.5 4 39 8:30 min/m
58 6  Mia Galarno River View (Kaukauna) 00:13:11.9 15 >7 8:30 min/m
59 1247 Mallory McLaughlin Gerritts 00:13:20.1 12 >7 8:36 min/m
60 1432 Marit Lettau Neenah 00:13:20.7 15 >7 8:36 min/m
61 19 Lainee Moser River View (Kaukauna) 00:13:20.7 16 >7 8:36 min/m
62 1319 Lena Homan Maplewood 00:13:31.7 2 40 8:43 min/m
63 1303 Lydia Thorson Lourdes Academy 00:13:32.3 5 41 8:44 min/m
64 1360 Adelynn Hess Mishicot 00:13:33.5 5 42 8:44 min/m
65 1444  Rachel Thomas Neenah 00:13:34.0 16 >7 8:45 min/m
66 90  Amelia Pritzl St. Mary (Neenah) 00:13:35.3 6 43 8:46 min/m
67 23 Khloe Skinkis River View (Kaukauna) 00:13:47.9 17 >7 8:54 min/m
68 1245 Dylan Matney Gerritts 00:13:54.4 13 >7 8:58 min/m
69 1437 Chloe Olson Neenah 00:13:56.5 17 >7 8:59 min/m
70 1261 Anna Wildenberg Gerritts 00:14:00.0 14 >7 9:01 min/m
7 1440 Eleanor Sherman Neenah 00:14:01.0 18 >7 9:02 min/m
72 34 AliBrisch Roncalli 00:14:03.4 1 <5 9:04 min/m

9/17/24 4:58:13 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

Page 2 of 4



Jakubek-Willems Invite

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 17, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 25  Paisley Stobbe River View (Kaukauna) 00:14:05.2 18 >7 9:05 min/m
74 1305 Saima Tuttle Lourdes Academy 00:14:09.7 6 44 9:08 min/m
75 1299  Collyns Lasky Lourdes Academy 00:14:09.7 7 45 9:08 min/m
76 1257  Lucy Sulik Gerritts 00:14:14.8 15 >7 9:11 min/m
77 1322 Samara Lance Maplewood 00:14:15.5 3 46 9:11 min/m
78 1302  Bakita Machiros Lourdes Academy 00:14:15.8 8 >7 9:12 min/m
79 85  Moira Lewis St. Mary (Neenah) 00:14:17.2 8 >7 9:13 min/m
80 92  Tess Weber St. Mary (Neenah) 00:14:17.2 7 47 9:13 min/m
81 1240 Hailey Karrels Gerritts 00:14:22.0 16 >7 9:16 min/m
82 72 Hanna-Sophie Troicki Sabish 00:14:22.1 5 48 9:16 min/m
83 1253 Taylor Salisbury Gerritts 00:14:25.5 17 >7 9:18 min/m
84 21 Charlotte Neumeier River View (Kaukauna) 00:14:27.3 19 >7 9:19 min/m
85 1301 Sarah Liabwell Lourdes Academy 00:14:31.8 9 >7 9:22 min/m
86 1445 Ella Ann Ulrich Neenah 00:14:34.8 19 >7 9:24 min/m
87 88  Amelia Post St. Mary (Neenah) 00:14:43.8 9 >7 9:30 min/m
88 22 Hailee Rodd River View (Kaukauna) 00:14:47.3 20 >7 9:32 min/m
89 1321  Elena Johnston Maplewood 00:14:51.1 4 49 9:34 min/m
90 66  Madeline Olig Sabish 00:15:03.3 50 9:42 min/m
91 35  Alaina Sullivan Roncalli 00:15:03.8 2 <5 9:43 min/m
92 1418  Meredith Epley Neenah 00:15:06.2 20 >7 9:44 min/m
93 68  Liyla Rackley Sabish 00:15:07.4 7 51 9:45 min/m
94 1413  Eleanora Apa Neenah 00:15:08.0 21 >7 9:45 min/m
95 4 Audrey Duel River View (Kaukauna) 00:15:09.5 21 >7 9:46 min/m
96 24 Braylen Smolinski River View (Kaukauna) 00:15:09.8 22 >7 9:46 min/m
97 65  Seana Mendoza Sabish 00:15:10.6 8 >7 9:47 min/m
98 86  Claire Lundgren St. Mary (Neenah) 00:15:11.0 10 >7 9:47 min/m
99 58  Chloe Chen Sabish 00:15:13.1 9 >7 9:49 min/m
100 1316 Allison Ashbeck Maplewood 00:15:17.2 5 52 9:51 min/m
101 1414 Halia Burroughs Neenah 00:15:21.4 22 >7 9:54 min/m
102 26  Loa Vanderloop River View (Kaukauna) 00:15:25.0 23 >7 9:56 min/m
103 1441 Elaine Sparks Neenah 00:15:27.1 23 >7 9:58 min/m
104 1251 Kaybrinn Oasen Gerritts 00:15:27.5 18 >7 9:58 min/m
105 2 Kylie Brantmeier River View (Kaukauna) 00:15:27.5 24 >7 9:58 min/m
106 1420 Veda Gries Neenah 00:15:29.5 24 >7 9:59 min/m
107 1259 Ivy Vanden Boom Gerritts 00:15:31.0 19 >7 10:00 min/m
108 1416 Nadia Diaz Neenah 00:15:39.0 25 >7 10:05 min/m

9/17/24 4:58:13 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

Page 3 of 4



Jakubek-Willems Invite

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 17, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 1431 Lulu Lee Neenah 00:15:40.0 26 >7 10:06 min/m
110 60  Kaitlyn Darnell Sabish 00:15:40.0 10 >7 10:06 min/m
111 1300 Naomi Liabwell Lourdes Academy 00:15:45.5 10 >7 10:10 min/m
112 1425 Reagan Krueger Neenah 00:15:48.8 27 >7 10:12 min/m
113 81 Mary Auer St. Mary (Neenah) 00:16:00.5 11 >7 10:19 min/m
114 1429 Brooklyn Lautenschlager Neenah 00:16:11.9 28 >7 10:27 min/m
115 1294  Sydney Donnor Lourdes Academy 00:16:18.8 11 >7 10:31 min/m
116 1256 Maddie Smith Gerritts 00:16:21.8 20 >7 10:33 min/m
17 16 Abigail Jenkins River View (Kaukauna) 00:16:26.5 25 >7 10:36 min/m
118 5  Claire Federwitz River View (Kaukauna) 00:16:36.0 26 >7 10:42 min/m
119 1361 Pollyann Mohr Mishicot 00:16:40.0 6 53 10:45 min/m
120 1243 Ella Leipold Gerritts 00:16:40.7 21 >7 10:45 min/m
121 64  Catlor Sabish 00:17:02.0 1 >7 10:59 min/m
122 1320 Gabryella Jackson Maplewood 00:17:24.3 6 54 11:13 min/m
123 1324 lIsabelle Raddant Maplewood 00:17:27.9 7 55 11:16 min/m
124 1421 Clara Gross Neenah 00:17:30.0 29 >7 11:17 min/m
125 55  Violet Benzinger Sabish 00:17:41.8 12 >7 11:25 min/m
126 73 Sophia Watson Sabish 00:17:46.3 13 >7 11:27 min/m
127 62  Emma Holz Sabish 00:17:49.9 14 >7 11:30 min/m
128 1424 Teegan Jensen Neenah 00:18:07.4 30 >7 11:41 min/m
129 71 Rowan Sullivan Sabish 00:18:32.0 15 >7 11:57 min/m
130 67  Hannah Pogorelec Sabish 00:18:34.0 16 >7 11:58 min/m
131 1317 Payton Gatzemeyer Maplewood 00:18:39.0 8 >7 12:01 min/m
132 1258 Wynter Thor Gerritts 00:18:56.8 22 >7 12:13 min/m
133 1415 Leona Christensen Neenah 00:19:00.2 31 >7 12:15 min/m
134 1433 Leah Linstedt Neenah 00:19:01.3 32 >7 12:16 min/m
135 57  Adysen Boeticher-Langkabel  Sabish 00:19:32.6 17 >7 12:36 min/m
136 87  Claire Nelson St. Mary (Neenah) 00:19:50.8 12 >7 12:48 min/m
137 54  Kaida Barerra Sabish 00:20:15.6 18 >7 13:04 min/m
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Jakubek-Willems Invite

MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 17, 2024

Team name: Neenah

Team result: 33 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:51:51.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 1446 Samantha Zilm 9:20.5 1

2 3 1428 Elizabeth LaPlant 9:47.0 3

3 6 1427  Olivia Landrath 10:42.5 6
4 7 1419  Ramsey Green 10:47.5 7
5 16 1436 Kenadee Myers 11:14.0 16
6 17 1430 Lola Lee 11:14.6 17
7 28 1422 Brooklyn Heling 11:54.0 26
8 31 1417  Finley Drake 11:57.5 >7
9 33 1442  Abigail Stevens 12:06.7 >7
10 34 1423 Corah Holzheu 12:06.7 >7
11 39 1443 Isabella Stevens 12:18.2 >7
12 40 1439 Maribelle Sams 12:21.3 >7
13 41 1434  Sarah Melewski 12:28.2 >7
14 46 1438 Olivia Rasmussen 12:36.3 >7
15 60 1432 Marit Lettau 13:20.7 >7
16 65 1444 Rachel Thomas 13:34.0 >7
17 69 1437  Chloe Olson 13:56.5 >7
18 71 1440 Eleanor Sherman 14:01.0 >7
19 86 1445 Ella Ann Ulrich 14:34.8 >7
20 92 1418  Meredith Epley 15:06.2 >7
21 94 1413 Eleanora Apa 15:08.0 >7
22 101 1414 Halia Burroughs 15:21.4 >7
23 103 1441 Elaine Sparks 15:27 1 >7
24 106 1420  Veda Gries 15:29.5 >7
25 108 1416 Nadia Diaz 15:39.0 >7
26 109 1431 Lulu Lee 15:40.0 >7
27 112 1425 Reagan Krueger 15:48.8 >7
28 114 1429  Brooklyn Lautenschlager 16:11.9 >7
29 124 1421 Clara Gross 17:30.0 >7
30 128 1424  Teegan Jensen 18:07.4 >7
31 133 1415 Leona Christensen 19:00.2 >7
32 134 1433 Leah Linstedt 19:01.3 >7

Team result: 54

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Race No

Team name: River View (Kaukauna)

Name

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 00:55:02.4

Finish Time

Team Points

September 17, 2024
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Team name: River View (Kaukauna)
Team result: 54 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 00:55:02.4

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 13 Lydia Heller 10:50.2 8
2 9 15 Ava Jelinek 10:54.3 9
3 11 8 Raina Gritt 10:58.8 11
4 12 1500  Jordan Adrians 11:05.5 12
5 14 17 Sydney Josephson 11:13.5 14
6 18 7 Reece Gelhaar 11:15.0 18
7 19 18 Reagan Lowe 11:21.7 19
8 20 1 Norah Beck 11:24.5 >7
9 22 3 Katelyn Charlier 11:32.7 >7
10 37 11 Claire Hahn 12:09.5 >7
11 42 12 Lilah Hall 12:31.5 >7
12 43 10 Raeleigh M (Rae) Gross 12:32.5 >7
13 45 14 Aubrey Hietpas 12:33.0 >7
14 54 9 Nylie Gross 12:48.3 >7
15 58 6 Mia Galarno 13:11.9 >7
16 61 19 Lainee Moser 13:20.7 >7
17 67 23 Khloe Skinkis 13:47.9 >7
18 73 25 Paisley Stobbe 14:05.2 >7
19 84 21 Charlotte Neumeier 14:27.3 >7
20 88 22 Hailee Rodd 14:47.3 >7
21 95 4 Audrey Duel 15:09.5 >7
22 96 24 Braylen Smolinski 15:09.8 >7
23 102 26 Loa Vanderloop 15:25.0 >7
24 105 2 Kylie Brantmeier 15:27.5 >7
25 117 16 Abigail Jenkins 16:26.5 >7
26 118 5 Claire Federwitz 16:36.0 >7

Team name: Gerritts

Team result: 71

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 00:54:54.5

Finish Time

Team Points

September 17, 2024
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Team name: Gerritts
Team result: 71 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 00:54:54.5

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 1248  Brenna Meyer 9:28.9 2
2 4 1237  Opal Bruckner 10:37.3 4
3 21 1238  Morgan Cutler 11:24.7 20
4 24 1249  Mara Meyer 11:37.5 22
5 25 1250  Ava Munin 11:45.9 23
6 26 1244  AnnaMae Loewe 11:51.0 24
7 27 1246  Hayden McGlin 11:53.2 25
8 29 1252  Claire Paffel 11:55.3 >7
9 35 1239  Adelyn Horton 12:08.7 >7
10 55 1254  Audrey Schwartz 13:04.4 >7
11 56 1241 Kanessa Keefer 13:06.0 >7
12 59 1247  Mallory McLaughlin 13:20.1 >7
13 68 1245  Dylan Matney 13:54.4 >7
14 70 1261 Anna Wildenberg 14:00.0 >7
15 76 1257  Lucy Sulik 14:14.8 >7
16 81 1240 Hailey Karrels 14:22.0 >7
17 83 1253 Taylor Salisbury 14:25.5 >7
18 104 1251 Kaybrinn Oasen 15:27.5 >7
19 107 1259 Ivy Vanden Boom 15:31.0 >7
20 116 1256  Maddie Smith 16:21.8 >7
21 120 1243 Ella Leipold 16:40.7 >7
22 132 1258  Wynter Thor 18:56.8 >7

Team name: St. Mary (Neenah)

Team result: 108 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 00:58:52.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 83 Hannah Janssen 10:42.2 5
2 13 82 Myla DeLeeuw 11:06.0 13
3 23 84 Natalie Lee 11:37.4 21
4 49 91 Emma Swanlund 12:41.5 34
5 50 89 Audra Post 12:44.8 35
6 66 90 Amelia Pritzl 13:35.3 43
7 80 92 Tess Weber 14:17.2 47
8 79 85 Moira Lewis 14:17.2 >7
9 87 88 Amelia Post 14:43.8 >7
10 98 86 Claire Lundgren 15:11.0 >7
11 113 81 Mary Auer 16:00.5 >7
12 136 87 Claire Nelson 19:50.8 >7

Team name: Lourdes Academy
Team result: 145 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:01:51.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Lourdes Academy
Team result: 145 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:01:51.7
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 1295  Alexandra Douglas 10:54.8 10
2 38 1297  Zoe Heinzen 12:10.9 30
3 44 1304 Zella Tidemanson 12:33.0 31
4 48 1298  Ella Laib 12:40.4 33
5 63 1303 Lydia Thorson 13:32.3 41
6 74 1305  Saima Tuttle 14:09.7 44
7 75 1299  Collyns Lasky 14:09.7 45
8 78 1302  Bakita Machiros 14:15.8 >7
9 85 1301 Sarah Liabwell 14:31.8 >7
10 111 1300 Naomi Liabwell 15:45.5 >7
11 115 1294  Sydney Donnor 16:18.8 >7
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 165 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:02:58.5
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 30 1359  Mya Gerlach 11:56.0 27
2 32 1364  Christa Stodola 12:02.0 28
3 47 1362  Sidney Pietenpol 12:40.0 32
4 51 1358  Ava Eells 12:46.8 36
5 64 1360  Adelynn Hess 13:33.5 42
6 119 1361 Pollyann Mohr 16:40.0 53
Team name: Sabish
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:03:43.3
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 59 Lorelei Clarenbach 11:13.5 15
2 36 63 Alaina Jorgensen 12:091 29
3 52 56 Phoebe Blick 12:46.9 37
4 57 61 Chloe Gilson 13:11.5 39
5 82 72 Hanna-Sophie Troicki 14:22 1 48
6 90 66 Madeline Olig 15:03.3 50
7 93 68 Liyla Rackley 15:07.4 51
8 97 65 Seana Mendoza 15:10.6 >7
9 99 58 Chloe Chen 15:13.1 >7
10 110 60 Kaitlyn Darnell 15:40.0 >7
11 121 64 Cat Lor 17:02.0 >7
12 125 55 Violet Benzinger 17:41.8 >7
13 126 73 Sophia Watson 17:46.3 >7
14 127 62 Emma Holz 17:49.9 >7
15 129 71 Rowan Sullivan 18:32.0 >7
16 130 67 Hannah Pogorelec 18:34.0 >7
17 135 57 Adysen Boettcher-Langkabel 19:32.6 >7
18 137 54 Kaida Barerra 20:15.6 >7
Team name: Maplewood
Team result: 225 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:10:44.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team result: 225

Team name: Maplewood

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:10:44.0

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 53 1323  Addy Mueller 12:48.3 38
2 62 1319 Lena Homan 13:31.7 40
3 77 1322 Samara Lance 14:15.5 46
4 89 1321 Elena Johnston 14:511 49
5 100 1316  Allison Ashbeck 15:17.2 52
6 122 1320  Gabryella Jackson 17:24.3 54
7 123 1324 Isabelle Raddant 17:27.9 55
8 131 1317 Payton Gatzemeyer 18:39.0 >7
Team name: Roncalli
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 72 34 Ali Brisch 14:03.4 <5
2 91 35 Alaina Sullivan 15:03.8 <5

September 17, 2024

Page 5 of 5



	VarBoysTeam.pdf
	VarBoysInd.pdf
	VarBoysTeamInd.pdf
	VarGirlsTeam.pdf
	VargirlsiND.pdf
	MSGirlsTeamInd.pdf
	MSBoysTeam.pdf
	MSBoysInd.pdf
	MSBoysTeamInd.pdf
	MSGirlsTeam.pdf
	MSGirlsInd.pdf
	MSGirlsTeamInd2.pdf

